| venue burgee

Pandora Scimitar Cup 2024

South Caernarvonshire Yacht Club

Pandora Scimitar Cup 2024

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Pandora

Rank SailNo Boat Sailed by YTC
1st 781 Humbug Brian Holland 1088
2nd 799 Redstart lan Curnow 1088
3rd 804 Panad Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones 1088
4th 833 Rave On  Sam Owen 1088
5th 839 Panhandle Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty 1088
6th 487 Panic lan Large 1093

Rank SailNo Boat

1

o B~ WON

804
781
839
799
833
487

Panad
Humbug
Panhandle
Redstart
Rave On

Panic

Rank SailNo Boat

o o~ W N

781
799
833
487
839
804

Humbug
Redstart
Rave On
Panic
Panhandle

Panad

R1 - 28.08.23 at 10.53.12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailed by YTC
Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones 1088
Brian Holland 1088
Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty 1088
lan Curnow 1088
Sam Owen 1088
lan Large 1093

R1 R2
20 1.0
40 20

Total
3.0
6.0

1.0 7.0RET 8.0

50 3.0
3.0 50
6.0 4.0

Start Finish

14:20:00 15:10:29.5
14:20:00 15:12:15.7
14:20:00 15:13:07.2
14:20:00 15:13:38.7
14:20:00 15:15:23.7
14:20:00 15:17:21.0

R2 - 28.08.23 at 10.53.12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailed by YTC
Brian Holland 1088
lan Curnow 1088
Sam Owen 1088
lan Large 1093

Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty 1088
Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones 1088

Start

15:41:43.8
15:41:43.8
15:41:43.8
15:41:43.8
15:41:43.8

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Finish

16:26:43.6
16:26:56.5
16:28:07.4
16:29:16.6
16:29:08.5

8.0
8.0
10.0

Elapsed
0:50:29
0:52:15
0:53:07
0:53:38
0:55:23
0:57:21

Elapsed
0:45:00
0:45:13
0:46:24
0:47:33
0:47:25
RET

Nett
3.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
10.0

Corrected
0:46:24
0:48:01
0:48:49
0:49:18
0:50:54
0:52:28

Corrected
0:41:22
0:41:34
0:42:39
0:43:30
0:43:35

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

