

Pandora Scimitar Cup 2024

South Caernarvonshire Yacht Club

Pandora Scimitar Cup 2024

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Pandora

Rank	SailNo	Boat	Sailed by	YTC	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	781	Humbug	Brian Holland	1088	2.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	799	Redstart	Ian Curnow	1088	4.0	2.0	6.0	6.0
3rd	804	Panad	Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones	1088	1.0	7.0 RET	8.0	8.0
4th	833	Rave On	Sam Owen	1088	5.0	3.0	8.0	8.0
5th	839	Panhandle	Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty	1088	3.0	5.0	8.0	8.0
6th	487	Panic	Ian Large	1093	6.0	4.0	10.0	10.0

R1 - 28.08.23 at 10.53.12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	SailNo	Boat	Sailed by	YTC	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	804	Panad	Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones	1088	14:20:00	15:10:29.5	0:50:29	0:46:24	1.0
2	781	Humbug	Brian Holland	1088	14:20:00	15:12:15.7	0:52:15	0:48:01	2.0
3	839	Panhandle	Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty	1088	14:20:00	15:13:07.2	0:53:07	0:48:49	3.0
4	799	Redstart	Ian Curnow	1088	14:20:00	15:13:38.7	0:53:38	0:49:18	4.0
5	833	Rave On	Sam Owen	1088	14:20:00	15:15:23.7	0:55:23	0:50:54	5.0
6	487	Panic	Ian Large	1093	14:20:00	15:17:21.0	0:57:21	0:52:28	6.0

R2 - 28.08.23 at 10.53.12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	SailNo	Boat	Sailed by	YTC	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	781	Humbug	Brian Holland	1088	15:41:43.8	16:26:43.6	0:45:00	0:41:22	1.0
2	799	Redstart	Ian Curnow	1088	15:41:43.8	16:26:56.5	0:45:13	0:41:34	2.0
3	833	Rave On	Sam Owen	1088	15:41:43.8	16:28:07.4	0:46:24	0:42:39	3.0
4	487	Panic	Ian Large	1093	15:41:43.8	16:29:16.6	0:47:33	0:43:30	4.0
5	839	Panhandle	Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty	1088	15:41:43.8	16:29:08.5	0:47:25	0:43:35	5.0
6	804	Panad	Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones	1088			RET		7.0